9. Instruction for the installation

MO Part Name Quantity Note
r Bolt M10>40% 1. 25 |
2 | Nut M10% 1. 25 1
_3 I Front frame assembly
| & | Rear n!_:!surbcr
Instruction for the installation:
1. insert @) and @, then fix (D) with &

2.The left side and right sides are same.

No. B a Part SNomie I € ranmuniny Hemumeld
e . NUT Mle r |

= . Rl'ﬂ,i':l-:u_ up— o

3 ' REAR AIS I 1

“ HEAR WHENLS T r

- T , 1 |
| o - CAP : [

Instruction for the installation:
l. Winsertd . thenfix @ on & with 2 and 4,
2.The left side and night side are the same

1 No Part Name Quantity Note
1 Front mudguard l
2 Bolt M6 = 40 l The same to the
3 Nut M6 | right
4 Rear body overhang !
Instruction for the installation:
1.0 insert @), then fix @ insert () and @ with @),

2. The left side and right sides are same.

No. Part Name Quantity Note
1 Front mudguard l
2 Bolt ME X 40 | The same to the
3 Nut M6 1 nght
4 Rear body overhang | 1
Instruction for the installation:
1.3) insert @), then fix @ insert @ and @ with @),

2.The left side and right sides are same.



No.  Part Nome ' 'L!-i.;ulntil'y Note
] BOLT MIO=1.25=40 !
= L LOCK NLUT FLANGE |
. M10= | .25
3 | Frame Assembly
| =1 Front Shock Absorbey 1 | -
ﬁ \‘ instruction for the installation:
1) Lllinsert@and(d), then fix DwithZ).
The left side and fight sides are same
b LA _I‘u-rr e [ Juzmishy | ole
I E{‘Illr pam 1
2 . . 1
I 3 | witsheT i The saime 10 the
!. d i Stemng box [ Ths
z oming supporting wxle |
{nstruction for the installation:
L& insert &) then fix Lon@ with@. 3
2.5 nsert@) then (L on (2 bution
3 The left side and right sides are same.
| by LT | Fart MNaormee I I:-:I-_1.1_|.|nu_r.} i e ri
; 1 ! LT Al i '
I z | Y B Wl 0 I 3 I
| a TURNING SHAFL _1 ! |
| W FRONT WITEELS | 1
- . |:-]r,_ ' 1 |
[ £ A 1
Instruction for the installation:
b, inserti@, thenfix @ on @rwith (2 and (0
Z.The left side and right side are the sanle.
Mo Part Mame | Cuamtaty | MNote :
1 | Bolt M5 X 53 i '
. Huslt Whack f
3 Front frame wsseanbly | |
4 Big plastic cover of pritscting pole |
L Rear shelf aszombly | 1
Instruction for the mstallation:
|4 insert (5 then fix 2 and @ . Glon 3 with (1),
Mo Part BNome . Daantny Mote
i Bolt ME X 55 ' |
- Huxlt hilock I |
i Fromt frame asseinbly |
& | Big plastic cover of protecting pole ' ]
5 Rear ghelf assembly S
Instruction for the installation:

1.4 insert &, then fix @ and @ . & on 3 with (D)




Step. 1]

T

o o

.

S —

i No, Part Name

Chuantity | Note

i Bolt ME X 20

2 | Rear shelf assembly

The same 10 the

{ |
=
T PRSI T

l i

Mifk

|
IJ
L

3 Nut M8 l nght
| 4 | Rear shelf knighthead !
[nstruction for the installation: ) B
|. D insert@. @thenfixT. @ . 2 with@.
NG, | Part Name Quantity | Note
1 | - _F!-nh ME X 55 1
2 | Bolt block |
5 | Big plastic cover of protecting pole 1 '
4 F Bend protecting pole [ B
5 Front frame assembly '
Instruction for the installation:
1.(8) insert @,then fix @ and @), @on Gwith (1.
| NO. | Part Name N N lJ_lIunnl:.- Note
S — — = 4 =
I Bolt MEK 33 - 1 1
2 Bolt block . I
3 Big plastic cover of protecting pole |l R
4 | Bend protecting pole | ’
s | Rear shelf assembly : 1
Instrucnnn for the installation:
1.@) insert @, then fix @ and @ . @on ®with @)
NO Part Name Quantity Note
| 1 Bolt MB X< _5‘_5_ — L
2 | Bolt block |
3. | Big plastic cover of protecting pole 1
| 4 | Bend protecting pole |
J 5 | FFront frame assembly

Instruction for the installation:

1.3 insert @), then fix @ and @ . @on & with ).



USRS AR

AN

NO. Part Name Quantity Note
1 Holt MB X 55 |
2 Bolt block 1
|3 Big plastic cover of protecting pole 1
| 4 Bend protecting pole ]
= Rear shelf assembly 1
Instruction for the installation:
1.3 insert @), then fix @ and @ . @on &) with Q).
NO. Part Name Quantity Note
! Bolt M8 X 53 i
2 Bolt block 1
3 Big plastic cover of protecting pole |
4 Upper protecting pole 1
5 Bend protecting pole 1
Instruction for the installation:
1.3 insert @),then fix @ and @ . @on &) with (1.
2.The left side and 1ght sides are same.
NO. Part Name Quantity | Note
1 Bolt M& X 55 1
2 Bolt block ]
3 Bag plastic cover of protecting pole I
4 Lower protecting pole 1
L3 | Bend protecting pole I
Instruction for the installation:
= . I_-"'" - s ' I,""_" y ."H 4
1.(3) insert @), then fix @and 3. @on&with(D
2.The left side and 1ght sides are same.
| NO. Part Namg Quantity Note
L Bolt M8 X 55 |
2 Bolt block !
=. ProntSame asstinbly
! 4 Bz plastic cover of protccung ;wl-:_ I
| 5 l

Siude protecting pole

Instruction for the ins!allatiun:
1. @insertS).then fix @ and @). Gon




No Part Name Quantity | Note |
( Balt MB x 55 |1 '
| 2 Bolt block | 1 .I |
! 3 Hig plastic cover of protecting pols i |
4 Side protecting pole ) |
$ Bend protecting pole 1 |'
Instruction for the installation:
| Binsert @ , then fix @ and @. @ on Gwith Q).
i: No Part Name Quantity Note
| Holt M8 X 55 | |
. Haolt block 1
| 3 Big plastic cover of protecting pole |
4 From frame assembly
I 5 Side protecting pole 1
Instruction for the installation:
1.3 insert @, then fix @ and @ . & on @) with. Q).
! Mo Part Name | Quantity 1 Mote I
| 1 Bolt MEx 55 !
2 Bolt block 1
z Big plastic cover of protecting pole i J
d Side protecung pole [ '
5 Hend protecting pole |
Instruction for the installation: )
|.@insert @, then fix @ and @ . @ on® with @
| NG | Part Name | Quantity | Note
| 1 Turmng axle assembly | 1
| 2 Bolt M8 X 20 2
1
a | |
B Front frame assembly |
. Nut M8 2|

Instruction for the mstallatmn:_
1.then fix & on 3 with @and@).



—_—— _——— — —_— —

Tl g | Fis et T onawna I Cravaneni b . l;El:l'lH.-l"l-l.- —|

— x — - — —_— _|
i SEAT ASSY |
.

[ETe Ty | o o

2
3 FRAME COMP
! = LOCK NUT FLAMNGE 3 |
= ]
-
7

— DAL ) FS
BELT. SAFETY

BOLT MI10 > 1.2%5 340 - 1 '

- .- =

LOCK WNLUTT FLAMNGE NME

instruction for the installation _
| Take owt@and®), Take one side of theSithrough the hole in the bottom of SEAT ASSY
2 FixingSon the REAR SWING ARM COMP by(@and@):

3.Fixing the other sides of theBon the Rear Swing Arm Comp byd)

4.Take out ZandT.Fixmg Ton@by@and®,

e NO. Part Nume Quantity | Note 5
— | Fuel tank | |
‘L‘t__:_“‘ “T' }"_-o ,~ 3 Fuel tank cock C
o """L:I‘ _g 3 Fuel outlet rubber pipe : |
(3] lnfs_‘tﬁructmnff?r the installation:
1..&) msert (2),

| NO. Part Name | Quantity | Note
S S—— e 1 Bear brake light plug 1 | | Right
3 Rear brake light plug 2 B | : Right
s e T I = Rear brake light plug 2 ] | Left |
a4 f'r-.ﬂt'r.;ﬁ:-f’l. __:'_':3'; , 4 Heuar brake light plug | 1 Left
- ‘“"f" "y !' ' -2 R tumning light plug | 1 i . Right |
1 6 | Rear turning light plug 2 , 1 . Right |
. 1 . f' -‘\ IT ! I I 7 Rear tunming light plug 2 I | Lef} |
| il . ] . I & | Recar mmm:g_!_:_ght plug 1 | ] | Left
@W@a@@ﬂ Instruction for the installation
. = e s |.Connect (1) with (2) . 2.Connect @ with (4.
3.Connect & with @ 4.Connect @) with &,
| NO. Part Name | Quantity | Note
1 Bolt MEX 12 2
| 2 MNut M6 2
| 3 | Bamery |

Inseruction for the instaliation:

. fix the electrical wire on the® with@),
be sure that red wire fixing “+" ,and black
wire fixing “—"




